


It’s better to have a beer with 1 friend than to have 500 friends on 
social media. 

Our Kindred Spirits Bar is serving freshly ground coffee, a rainbow 
of tea blends and a mind-bending range of spirits to lift the spirits. 
Evenings turn more intimate with the serving of bread, cheese and 
wine – best enjoyed shared in our cozy Living Room. Unwinding 
with a drink at the end of an honest day of work is the best way 
to understand what Zoku is all about. Need a break from work, a 
new idea or an unexpected breakthrough? Join our daily Hygge 
community ritual: a coffee break at 15.30 where our members, 
residents and guests mingle over a free coffee or tea and a treat.

OUR PHILOSOPHY



*All prices are in Danish Krone (DKK) and include VAT

Americano		

Cappuccino	

Espresso			

Espresso Macchiato		

Caffe Latte			 

Flat White				  

Cortado				  

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Iced Matcha

Cafetiere 

COFFEE
BY ROAST COFFEE

TEA
BY SING TEHUS

All available with full cream, oat 
or semi-skimmed milk 

Decaf available Come and check out our whole selection of 
teas on our coffee bar 

Sweet Bombay			 

China Milky Oolong			 

Organic Lemon Buttermilk			 

Organic Long Jing			

Organic Sing Herbal Mint			 

Fresh Mint or Ginger			 

Teapot for two	 	

 

Coca Cola
Regular or Zero

Ginger beer		

Albani tonic	

Fuglsang 
Indian tonic

42,- 

47,- 

32,- 

37,- 

52,- 

47,- 

42,- 

57,- 

50,-

50,-  

55,-

57,-

62,-

Homemade lemonade	 	Apple juice	

Orange juice

Grapefruit juice

62,- 40,- 

45,-

45,- 

39,-  

60,- 

35,- 

45,-

 

47,- 

47,- 

47,- 

47,- 

47,- 

57,- 

85,- 

Adelhardt Blackcurrant

Adelhardt Øko
Elderflower, Rhubarb, Pink Grape 

Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

40,-

47,-

35,-

35,-

  

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES



COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

Bloody Paloma 
Campari, tequila, lime, grapefruit 

Experience a bold and citrusy sensation with this 
tantalizing blend. Its bitter yet fresh flavors will have 
your taste buds begging for more. 

130,-

Frosty Cranberry Crush
Vodka, Amaretto, vanilla, cranberry juice

A crisp and cool sip of winter magic that’s tart, velvety, 
and ready to sweep you off your snowy feet!

130,-

Chai-tini
Vodka, Baileys, chai syrup, sugar syrup

Like your espresso martini took a holiday! A festive 
fusion of flavors, it’s the perfect cocktail to cozy up 
with by the fire.

130,-Gløgg with Cookie
Port wine, dark rum, aquavit, festive spices

A Danish winter classic spiced to perfection, paired 
with a festive cookie for that holiday cheer in every 
sip and bite!

130,-

Zoku 75
Sloe gin, prosecco, lemon, simple syrup

Elevate your cocktail experience with our fizzy and 
fabulous tribute to the French 75, complete with 
a secret zing that adds an extra touch of fun and 
sophistication. 

130,- Negroni Øko 
Orange gin, Mondino Bio Amaro, Volata Vermouth 

A sustainable spin on the classic Negroni with the 
zesty kick of orange gin, bitter sweetness of Mondino 
Bio Amaro, and the rich, herbaceous notes of Volata 
Vermouth. One sip, and you’ll be hooked!  

130,-

Winter Jules 
Jules Snaps, lime, simple syrup  

A crisp and lemony cocktail made with Danish aged 
‘whiskey’, ideal for the ones that prefer a strong and 
sour cocktail. 

130,-

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, simple syrup, angostura bitters

Step back in time with this classic cocktail that never 
goes out of style. Its timeless appeal is akin to your 
grandpa’s vintage sweater vest. 

130,-

Copenhagen Mule 
Aquavit Long Pepper, lime, ginger beer  

Unleash your inner Viking with this fiery twist on the 
classic Moscow Mule. Skål anyone? 

130,-

Little Mermaid - 0%
Rumish, orange juice, lemon, ginger beer

Dive into the refreshing and enchanting world of the 
Little Mermaid with this non-alcoholic ode to the 
famous statue, guaranteed to make you feel like you’re 
swimming in a sea of citrusy bliss.

95,-Sweet Bee Sting - 0%
Gin-ish, honey, lemon

Light and slightly herbal with the perfect balance of 
sweetness and tartness. Perfect for sipping on a warm 
day. 

95,-

Grapefruit Spritz - 0%
Pink grape soda, lime, sparkling water  

A thirst quencher that is full of punch to keep you as 
sharp as a grapefruit and feeling perfectly in the pink. 

95,-

Nothing caught your eye? Ask our sidekicks to make 
your favourite classic cocktail for 140,-

Upgrade to premium vodka or whiskey for +10 DKK



Heineken 0,0% 33 cl	

Heineken 33 cl

Anarkist Hazy IPA 0,5% 50 cl	

Anarkist Bloody Weizen IPA 50 cl	

Happy Joe Rose Cider

Nørrebro Kings County Brown Ale Eco

Santa’s fruits - Christmas beer

Birra Moretti 45cl	

Anarkist New England IPA 		

	

65,-

75,- 

47,- 

47,-

70,- 

70,-

65,-

55,-

70,- 

BEERS

BOTTLES	 ON DRAFT

ROSÉ

WINES

Vegan & organic sparkling Prosecco with fine bubbles 
and a classic bouquet. It is nicely soft on the palate 
with refreshing fruit flavors like apple, apricot and 
banana.

Elegant and full of seductive freshness, fine fruit 
notes and crisp acidity. This Crémant comes with an 
incredibly fine and persistent mousse.

Classic, delicious and immediate rosé in a beautiful 
Provence style. The taste is fresh and soft with 
peaches, apricot and wild herbs, persistent aftertaste 
and a nice structure

Classic Brut Champagne with a balanced structure 
and nice taste notes of white peach, green apples and 
a fine hint of honey.

Proverbio, Prosecco 
Veneto, Italy

Maison Albert Sounit, Crémant de 
Bourgogne Brut, Côte Chalonnaise
Burgundy, France

D2 Rosé, Coteaux d’Aix-En-Provence 2023
Provence, France

Philippe Prié, Brut Tradition, Champagne
Champagne, France

By Glass 93,- | By Bottle 450,- 

By Bottle 696,-

By Glass 89,- | By Bottle 438,- 

By Bottle 1025,-

Whispering Angel is the epitome of summertime in 
Provence. Silky, crisp and creamy, with notes of fresh 
raspberries and ripe cherries. 

Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence 2023 
Provence, France

By Bottle 721,- 

SPARKLING



Dive into the world of this utterly irresistible Riesling – 
it’s the life of the party. With its playful mix of gentle 
sweetness and zesty fruitiness, it’s like sipping on a 
bouquet of flowers that just won’t quit. 

Été Sauvignon Blanc embodies the essence of a 
delightful, light, and full-bodied white wine, with 
enchanting hints of gooseberries and freshly bloomed 
elderflowers. While “été” means summer in French, 
this wine is a year-round joy that you’ll want to pour 
into your glass any time of the year! 

White Rabbit 2023
Rhein, Germany 

Ete, Sauvignon Blanc 2023 
Cotes du Tarn, France

By Glass 89,- | By Bottle 438,-

By Glass 99,- | By Bottle 595,- 

Beautiful, light golden wine with a floral bouquet, 
mineral tones and a nice crisp acidity. This white offers 
fine notes of white flowers and a hint of citrus and 
apricot with a dry and clean aftertaste.

Les Vignes de la Roche - Domaine Albert 
Sounit, Bourgogne, Côte Chalonnaise 2022
Burgundy, France

By Bottle 850,- 

A bright, fresh Chardonnay with layers of tropical 
fruit, balanced by a lively acidity and subtle oak hints, 
capturing the essence of high-altitude vineyards in 
Argentina.

Terrazas de los Andes, Chardonnay
Mendoza, Argentina

By Glass 99,- | By Bottle 595,- 

Cheerful and refreshing, the Picpoul de Pinet offers 
fullness, fine notes of citrus and yellow stone fruits. 
The fresh and guiding acidity calls for long summer 
evenings on the terrace.

Les Equilibristes, Picpoul de Pinet 2023
Languedoc, France

By Bottle 645,-

WINES

WHITE

Inviting, silky smooth and harmonious orange wine 
that elegantly balances an exemplary fruit acidity with 
a fine underlying minerality.

Buccia Nera, PA’RO Orange - Bianco 2021
Tuscany, Italy 

 By Bottle 675,- 

ORANGE



Beautiful Ripasso with intense aromatic notes of 
black cherries and discreet, ripe, red fruits. The taste 
is velvety, harmonious, dry and offers fine notes of 
cherry.

This bold Australian Shiraz bursts with rich dark 
fruit, warm spices, and a hint of mocha, wrapped in 
a smooth, velvety texture that lingers on the palate.

Delicately sweet with an aromatic bouquet of exotic 
fruits and almost glycerine-like fatness, all supported 
by fine, refreshing acidity and minerality. 

Côte d’Or offers the Pinot Noir grape in a classic, 
elegant style. This wine has fine notes of violet, 
blackberry and cherry and a good, intense fruit core 
in the taste.

Beautiful, fresh, complex. This red wine offers an 
expressive scent of flowers, plums, red berries and a 
fresh underlying minerality. The great fruit nuances 
and soft tannins ensure a nice long finish.

Lovely full-bodied, intensely sweet and semi-dry 
with plum and cherry flavors. It is concentrated and 
pleasant, offering a long aftertaste.

Domini Del Leone, Organic Veneto Rosso 
Veneto, Italy

Stonehorse, 
Shiraz 2021
Barossa Valley, Australia

Menade, Sauvignon Blanc - Dulce, Rueda
Rueda, Castilla y León

Maison Louis Jadot, Bourgogne Rouge - 
Domaine des Croix Perrières, Bourgogne 
2022
Burgundy, France  

Musso, 
Vignaioli Contra Soarda – 2020
Veneto, Italy

Altosur, 
Malbec 2023
Mendoza, Argentina

By Glass 95,- | By Bottle 468,- 

By Glass 95,- | By Bottle 465,- 

By Glass 93,- | By Bottle 438,- 

By Bottle 922,- 

By Bottle 706,- By Glass 85,- | By Bottle 475,- 

WINES

RED

DESSERT



VODKA

TEQUILA

SNAPS / AQUAVIT

NON-ALCOHOLIC

RUM

WHISKEY

LIQUORS
Absolut	

Ketel One

Olmeca Silver 

Olmeca Reposando		   

Copenhagen Distillery Jule snaps

Copenhagen Distillery Long Pepper

Rum-ish

Gin-ish

Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Brugal 1888

Jameson 			 

Maker’s Mark

The Macallan Double Cask 12yrs

Highland Park

Laphroaig 10 years

Hibiki Harmony Japanese

The Naked Goose Malt

Four Roses Small Batch

Amaretto				 

Campari					   

Baileys		  			 

Dolin Vermouth Dry			 

Kahlúa					   

Cointreau				 

Limoncello di Capri		

Italicus	  

Sambuca

Lillet Rosa | Blanc

Fernet Branca

62,-

72,-  

82,-

67,- 

83,-

119,- 

93,-  

88,- 

155,-

73,- 

83,-

57,- 

57,-

57,- 

57,-  

62,- 

67,-  

62,-

93,-

52,-

52,-

67,-

62,- 

82,- 

67,- 

73,- 

75,-

75,- 

52,- 

52,-

SPIRITS


